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This product is for informational purposes and may not have been prepared for or be suitable for legal,
engineering, or surveying purposes. It does not represent an on-the-ground survey and represents only the
approximate relative location of property boundaries.
This product has been produced by CTM for the sole purpose of geographic reference. No warranty is made
by the City of Austin regarding specific accuracy or completeness.

NOTIFICATIONS
CASE#:
LOCATION:

C15-2018-0037
3117 WESTLAKE DRIVE

H02/1



H02/2



H02/3



H02/4



H02/5



H02/6



H02/7



H02/8



H02/9



H02/10



H02/11



H02/12



H02/13



H02/14



H02/15



H02/16




